

f

ITEM NO.35

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33458/2012

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

SURESH SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C)Nos. 29580/2012, 33198-33199,33201-33202/2012

Date: 21/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Pandey,Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner is granted time, as last chance for taking steps
against the unserved respondents.
List the matter on 10.4.2014.

|
|mg

|
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
| Registrar

|
|